

<u>Community Advisory Committee</u> <u>Meetings-Draft</u>

2023-24

Date	Time	Location
September 12, 2023	11:45	GASELPA Office
November 14, 2023	11:45	GASELPA Office
January 23, 2024	11:45	GASELPA Office
March 12, 2024	11:45	GASELPA Office
April 17, 2024-CAC	5:30	GASELPA Office
Recognition Awards		

The Greater Anaheim Special Education Local Plan Area (SELPA) is dedicated to enriching the lives of students with exceptional needs so that they complete their education prepared for adult life and become contributing members of their community.